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Cisco Meraki MA-QSFP-40G-SR-BD 40 GbE QSFP+ SR-BD fiber transceiver

MA-QSFP-40G-SR-BD

Cisco Meraki MA-QSFP-40G-SR-BD 40 GbE QSFP+ SR-BD fiber transceiver

A smalll form-factor transceiver that provides faster communication between switches and other networking

components.

Specifications

Meraki Product ID: MA-QSFP-40G-SR-BD

Standard: QSFP - Duplex LC

Wavelength (nm): 832-918

Fiber Type: MMF

Fiber Description: OM2/OM3/OM4

Max Distance

30m @ OM2

100m @ OM3

150m @ OM4

Data Rate: 40 Gigabit

For more information of this Cisco Meraki MA-QSFP-40G-SR-BD, please visit Cisco website:

https://meraki.cisco.com/product/switches/switches-accessories/switches-accessories-qsfp-plus/40-gbe-qsfp-sr-bd-

fiber-transceiver/
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